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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A33_01_PRECRUSH\A33_01_PRECRUSH213.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A33_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/8/2015 ,  14:32 ,  duration  11 min 13 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3069834 ,  CCD-Z  = 67847
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.7 100.0  0.742  0.881  0.779     54
      #20       #16     1.8  99.3  0.761  0.882  0.752    346
      #30       #20     2.6  97.5  0.772  0.870  0.742   1323
      #40       #30     3.2  94.9  0.802  0.860  0.738   4653
      #50       #40     9.0  91.7  0.861  0.871  0.748  41153
      #60       #50    16.1  82.7  0.902  0.894  0.754 144295
      #70       #60    26.3  66.6  0.919  0.905  0.752 379461
     #140       #70    39.9  40.3  0.914  0.909  0.718 1110454
      PAN      #140     0.4   0.4  0.842  0.906  0.684 10164500

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #20 #180
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 172.3
 50.0 224.0
 90.0 378.4

SPAN3 = 0.920 
U3 = 1.384 
Mv3(x) = 270.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 169.9 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.891
Mean value Symm3 = 0.897
Mean value b/l3 = 0.723
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.443
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.651
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